MENU

UNCH
BOWL
INN

SNACKS

Olives [v]

Marinated Anchovies
Scratching's

Prawn Toast

Sourdough, Whipped Butter [v]
Chipolatas, Mustard

STARTERS

£4.25 Smoked Salmon Scotch Egg
£6.50 Ham Hock, Remoulade
£2.20 Cullen Skink, Toast

S Onion Bhaji, Raita [pBA]
£2.50 Korean Fried Chicken

£3.50

£8.50

£7.50

£7.00

£5.50

£9.50

MAINS

Fresh Shetland Mussels, Fries, Bread & Butter

Yorkshire Asparagus Chopped Salad, Poached Egg [v] [PBA]

Chicken Milanese, Spaghetti, Tomato Sauce, Parmesan

Shepherd's Pie, Green Salad

Butter Chicken Curry, Basmati Rice, Raita, Poppadom

Beer Battered Haddock, Crushed Peas, Chips, Tartare Sauce

Minute Steak, Fries, Onion Rings, Garlic Butter, Watercress

Saag Aloo Pie, Spring Greens, Bombay Potatoes [PB]

All Butter Fishcake, Braised Peas, Jersey Royals

£19.00

£15.00

£18.50

£16.95

£17.95

£17.95

£21.50

£16.25

£19.50

HANDHELD

Cheeseburger
Fish Finger Butty
Halloumi & Chimichurri Wrap [v]

£16.50

£12.25

£9.25

Chips

Mash

Parmesan Fries
Green Vegetables

Mixed Salad

SIDES

£3.00

£3.00

£5.00
£4.00
£5.00

V - Vegetarian | PB - Plant Based | PBA - Plant Based Alternative

All our food is prepared to order so we strive to satisfy all dietary requirements. Please inform one of our team of your specific allergy or dietary requirement when ordering.
If you require more information about any ingredients or allergens in our dishes, please ask a member of our team. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all tables over six

guests.
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