MENU





SNACKS

Olives [V]	£4.25
Marinated Anchovies	£6.50
Scratching's	£2.20
Prawn Toast	£4.20
Sourdough, Whipped Butter [V]	£2.50
Chipolatas, Mustard	£3.50

STARTERS

Smoked Salmon Scotch Egg	£8.50
Ham Hock, Remoulade	£7.50
Cullen Skink, Toast	£7.00
Onion Bhaji, Raita [PBA]	£5.50
Korean Fried Chicken	£9.50

MAINS

Fresh Shetland Mussels, Fries, Bread & Butter	£19.00
Yorkshire Asparagus Chopped Salad, Poached Egg [V] [PBA]	£15.00
Chicken Milanese, Spaghetti, Tomato Sauce, Parmesan	£18.50
Shepherd's Pie, Green Salad	£16.95
Butter Chicken Curry, Basmati Rice, Raita, Poppadom	£17.95
Beer Battered Haddock, Crushed Peas, Chips, Tartare Sauce	£17.95
Minute Steak, Fries, Onion Rings, Garlic Butter, Watercress	£21.50
Saag Aloo Pie, Spring Greens, Bombay Potatoes [PB]	£16.25
All Butter Fishcake, Braised Peas, Jersey Royals	£19.50

HANDHELD

Cheeseburger	£16.50
Fish Finger Butty	£12.25
Halloumi & Chimichurri Wrap [V]	£9.25

SIDES

Chips	£3.00
Mash	£3.00
Parmesan Fries	£5.00
Green Vegetables	£4.00
Mixed Salad	£5.00

V - Vegetarian | PB - Plant Based | PBA - Plant Based Alternative

All our food is prepared to order so we strive to satisfy all dietary requirements. Please inform one of our team of your specific allergy or dietary requirement when ordering. If you require more information about any ingredients or allergens in our dishes, please ask a member of our team. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all tables over six guests.

